WELL l“:(;G-BUREAU—-KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY.

COmpany. N[lTURAFLE G.AS & OIL CO}EP.ANY

Farm- ESt es

Total Depth. 3910¢
Comm. 9"'21"‘56

508 East Murdock, Wichita, Kansas
SINCIATR OIL COMPANY &
SEC. 5 T. 22 R. 1LW
No. 5 NW NW NE
County Stafford
Comp. 10-2-56 KANSAS /
*

Shot or Trezted.

Contractor. Lewis Drilling Company

Issued. 3-23-57

CASING:
10 1/h" @280¢

clay, sand, & shale
red beds & shale
Anhydrite
shale & red beds
shale & shells
shale & lime
shale
shale & lime
lime

Total Depth

TOPS

Heebner

Brown Lime
Lansing/Kansas City
Viola

Simpson

Arbuckle

283
878
910
1450
1730
2245
210
3465
3910

3331
3450
3459
3760
3818
3880

Figures in.icate Bottom of Formations.

Elevation._1953¢ BB _

Production.

Dry



